LT1083/LT1084/LT1085
1
108345fg
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 DESCRIPTION
7.5A, 5A, 3A Low Dropout
Positive Adjustable Regulators
The LT®1083 series of positive adjustable regulators are

3
108345fg
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1083CP#PBF LT1083CP#TRPBF LT1083CP 3-Lead Plastic TO-3P Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084CP#PBF LT1084CP#TRPBF LT1084CP 3-Lead Plastic TO-3P Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084CT#PBF LT1084CT#TRPBF LT1084CT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084IT#PBF LT1084IT#TRPBF LT1084IT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: –40°C to 125°C
Power: –40°C to 150°C
LT1085CT#PBF LT1085CT#TRPBF LT1085CT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1085IT#PBF LT1085IT#TRPBF LT1085IT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: –40°C to 125°C
Power: –40°C to 150°C
LT1085CM#PBF LT1085CM#TRPBF LT1085CM 3-Lead Plastic DD Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1085IM#PBF LT1085IM#TRPBF LT1085IM 3-Lead Plastic DD Control: –40°C to 125°C
Power: –40°C to 150°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1083CP LT1083CP#TR LT1083CP 3-Lead Plastic TO-3P Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084CP LT1084CP#TR LT1084CP 3-Lead Plastic TO-3P Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084CT LT1084CT#TR LT1084CT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084IT LT1084IT#TR LT1084IT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: –40°C to 125°C
Power: –40°C to 150°C
LT1085CT LT1085CT#TR LT1085CT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1085IT LT1085IT#TR LT1085IT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 Control: –40°C to 125°C
Power: –40°C to 150°C
LT1085CM LT1085CM#TR LT1085CM 3-Lead Plastic DD Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1085IM LT1085IM#TR LT1085IM 3-Lead Plastic DD Control: –40°C to 125°C
Power: –40°C to 150°C
LT1083CK LT1083CK#TR LT1083CK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1083MK LT1083MK#TR LT1083MK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can Control: –55°C to 150°C
Power: –55°C to 200°C
LT1084CK LT1084CK#TR LT1084CK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1084MK LT1084MK#TR LT1084MK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can Control: –55°C to 150°C
Power: –55°C to 200°C
LT1085CK LT1085CK#TR LT1085CK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can Control: 0°C to 125°C
Power: 0°C to 150°C
LT1085MK LT1085MK#TR LT1085MK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can Control: –55°C to 150°C
Power: –55°C to 200°C
OBSOLETE PACKAGE
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specifi ed with wider operating temperature ranges.  *The temperature grade is identifi ed by a label on the shipping container.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/